Powerware 9170+
CTO Configuration Guide
PW9170+ All Models
Invensys Powerware Division
2727 Kurtz Street
San Diego, CA 92110 U.S.A.
800.356.5794
www.powerware .com

PW9170+ CTO Configuration Guide
The Chassis CTO Worksheet
UPS CTO Order Code Extended
List Price Discount Net Price
PW9170+ Base 0660
Isolation
Number of Slots
Future Options 0
Input Connection
Chassis Label
Internal Options P
Complete UPS CTO Number 0660 0 P
Chassis Subtotal
Other Components
Part # Qty. List Price Discount Net Price
Power Modules
Battery Modules (2 per string required) ASY-0529
20 Amp Charger Module ASY-0675
External DC Battery Connection ASY-0525
External Battery Cabinet
Battery Cabinet Selected:
External Maintenance Bypass Switch
External Maintenance Bypass Switch Selected:
Other Options
Rack-mount Kit (3 & 6-Slot chassis only) ASY-0547
Caster Kit (3 & 6-Slot chassis only) ASY-0527
Floor Anchoring Kit ASY-0548
SNMP/Web Internal Ethernet SNMP/HTTP Adapter IPK-0329
Relay Card 1014018
AS/400 Standard Cable Kit 05142494
Sub Total